
A LEVEL  EXAM TIMETABLE - SUMMER 2022

Date Start time Subject
Thu 19 May 13:15 Core Maths

Thu 19 May 13:15 AS level Maths

Mon 23 May 09:00 Sociology

Mon 23 May 13:15 AS level Further Maths

Mon 23 May 13:15 Economics

Tue 24 May 09:00 Dance

Tue 24 May 09:00 Psychology

Wed 25 May 09:00 English Language

Wed 25 May 13:15 Further maths

Wed 25 May 13:15 Business studies

Thu 26 May 09:00 History

Thu 26 May 13:15 Physics

Thu 26 May 13:15 PE

Thu 26 May 13:15 Film Studies

Fri 27 May 09:00 Geography

Mon 06 June 09:00 Film Studies

Mon 06 June 13:15 Economics

Mon 06 June 13:15 English Language

Tue 07 June 09:00 Spanish

Tue 07 June 09:00 English Literature

Tue 07 June 13:15 Sociology

Tue 07 June 13:15 Maths

Wed 08 June 09:00 Psychology

Wed 08 June 13:15 Geography

Wed 08 June 13:15 Core Maths

Wed 08 June 13:15 AS level Maths

Wed 08 June 13:15 Further Maths

Thu 09 June 09:00 Religious Studies

Thu 09 June 09:00 Business Studies

Thu 09 June 13:15 Drama

Thu 09 June 13:15 D & T: Product Design 

Thu 09 June 13:15 Biology

Fri 10 June 09:00 History

Fri 10 June 09:00 PE

Fri 10 June 13:15 Physics

Mon 13 June 09:00 French

Mon 13 June 09:00 Sociology

Mon 13 June 09:00 Chemistry

Mon 13 June 13:15 Computer Science

Mon 13 June 13:15 Economics

Tue 14 June 09:00 Music

Tue 14 June 09:00 Religious Studies

Tue 14 June 13:15 Maths

Wed 15 June 09:00 English Literature

Wed 15 June 13:15 Further Maths

Thu 16 June 09:00 Physics

Thu 16 June 09:00 Psychology

Thu 16 June 13:15 Business Studies

Thu 16 June 13:15 English Language

Fri 17 June 09:00 Spanish

Fri 17 June 09:00 Biology

Fri 17 June 13:15 Further Maths

Mon 20 June 09:00 D & T: Product Design 

Mon 20 June 09:00 Chemistry

Mon 20 June 13:15 English Literature

Tue 21 June 09:00 Religious Studies

Tue 21 June 13:15 PE

Tue 21 June 13:15 Maths

Wed 22 June 13:15 Further Maths

Thu 23 June 09:00 Chemistry

Fri 24 June 09:00 French

Fri 24 June 09:00 Computer Science

Fri 24 June 09:00 Biology

Mon 27 June 13:15 Further Maths


